Urine output monitoring 100 ASA&AABGI Asking and Direct Observation

use available end-tidal carbon dioxide (ETCO2) monitoring 100 ASA&AABGI Asking and Direct Observation

Use available hypnosis level of measuring device 100 ASA&AABGI Asking and Direct Observation

Results
A total of three hundred forty one surgical producers of this 141 

were general surgery procedures,100 were obstetric procedures and 
100 were orthopedic procedures and what available ASA and AABGI 
standard monitoring uses for to monitor the physiologic changes 
after anesthetize the patients were observed prospectively with the